OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008
Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 71 11,55 6,1472 80,0000 100,00 6 Peippo, Matti
2 73 13,65 5,3480 69,5991 87,00 207 Leikos, Jukka
3 68 18,62 3,6520 47,5273 59,41 69 Roénnberg, Stefan
4 52 15,00 3,4667 45,1155 56,39 4 Koponen, Tommi
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008
Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 68 11,03 6,1650
2 76 12,69 5,9890
3 76 13,55 5,6089
4 75 17,85 4,2017
5 54 13,26 4,0724
6 77 19,04 4,0441
7 75 18,64 4,0236
8 80 20,25 3,9506
9 51 13,54 3,7666
10 43 13,17 3,2650
11 71 22,00 3,2273
12 76 23,82 3,1906
13 59 19,42 3,0381
14 62 21,38 2,8999
15 57 29,36 1,9414

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
77,7157
72,7832
54,5230
52,8454
52,4784
52,2122
51,2651
48,8774
42,3681
41,8786
41,4027
39,4239
37,6306
25,1927

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,14
90,98
68,15
66,06
65,60
65,27
64,08
61,10
52,96
52,35
51,75
49,28
47,04
31,49

COMPETITOR

#

30
47
68
42
124
52
501
208
31
80
58
33
140
54
79

Name

Jarvinen, Veli-matti
Kervinen, llkka
Rdénnberg, Peter
Salakari, Tomi
Havola, Jaakko |
Latopelto, Tuomo
Malmborg, Kimmo
Gerasimoff, Jari
Kivela, Jani
Lappi-seppala, Mikael
Partanen, Olli-pekka
Sokura, Tapio
Pasanen, Tony
Luostarinen, Jukka
Frantti, Pertti
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008
Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 72 11,05 6,5158
2 70 11,85 5,9072
3 68 11,91 5,7095
4 70 12,62 5,5468
5 78 15,25 5,1148
6 68 14,12 4,8159
7 56 11,67 4,7986
8 78 17,42 4,4776
9 60 14,12 4,2493
10 66 17,63 3,7436
11 68 18,23 3,7301
12 59 16,58 3,5585
13 70 20,13 3,4774
14 72 21,05 3,4204
15 76 22,94 3,3130
16 64 21,08 3,0361
17 74 24,42 3,0303
18 78 25,83 3,0197
19 74 27,16 2,7246
20 45 18,49 2,4337
21 70 29,85 2,3451

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
72,5270
70,0998
68,1018
62,7978
59,1281
58,9165
54,9751
52,1719
45,9633
45,7975
43,6905
42,6947
41,9952
40,6762
37,2760
37,2054
37,0758
33,4520
29,8810
28,7921

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,66
87,62
85,13
78,50
73,91
73,65
68,72
65,21
57,45
57,25
54,61
53,37
52,49
50,85
46,59
46,51
46,34
41,81
37,35
35,99

COMPETITOR

#

104
102
100
211
129
111
107
88
105
94
113
135
115
65
86
95
112
97
114
53
133

Name

Mckeown, Timo
Paavilainen, Karri
Kangas, Jukka P
Pitkanen, Antti
Toroi, Timo
Nurmi, Seppo T
Ekberg, Mikael
Schlupp, Kaj K
Reinikainen, Marko
Mettidinen, Tapani
Nurmi, Aarne
Wulff, Harri
Hirvonen, Ludvig
Kempas, Marko
Salmi, Eemeli
Heikkinen, Jari X
Hansson, Konsta
Juopperi, Jari
Laaksonen, Kari
Koljonen, Jussi
Kyllénen, Pauli
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MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results

PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008
Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTS

75
57
66
76
70
48
20

No ok~ W=

TIME

15,39
12,63
14,89
17,45
26,22
21,98
16,38

HIT
FACTOR

4,8733
4,5131
4,4325
4,3553
2,6697
2,1838
1,2210

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
74,0865
72,7640
71,4966
43,8261
35,8493
20,0440

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,61
90,96
89,37
54,78
44.81
25,05

COMPETITOR

#

17
12
15
24
18
23
19

Name

Honkala, Ari

Matero, Ari
Nuutinen, Jari
Salminen, Timo
Hasu, Jari
Malmborg, Kimmo G
Makeld, Kaarlo
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REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results

PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008
Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 74 17,17 4,3098 80,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

136 Vilén, Timo J
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008

Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 2 -- Stage 2 - Finnish Specialglass

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 65 19,77 3,2878 90,0000
2 72 22,08 3,2609 89,2625
3 80 27,41 2,9186 79,8945
4 66 30,26 2,1811 59,7050

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,18
88,77
66,34

COMPETITOR

#

6
207
69
4

Name

Peippo, Matti
Leikos, Jukka
Rdénnberg, Stefan
Koponen, Tommi
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008
Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 2 -- Stage 2 - Finnish Specialglass

PTS

82
71
81
78
86
80
67
83
70
79
90
59
48
31
16

0O NOoO O~ WD =

—_ el e el
a2 OO

TIME

21,09
19,57
23,39
22,54
24,94
24,75
23,63
30,44
28,06
32,94
39,48
30,69
39,48
26,66
35,99

HIT
FACTOR

3,8881
3,6280
3,4630
3,4605
3,4483
3,2323
2,8354
2,7267
2,4947
2,3983
2,2796
1,9225
1,2158
1,1628
0,4446

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
83,9794
80,1604
80,1025
79,8192
74,8204
65,6321
63,1159
57,7452
55,5148
52,7680
44,5000
28,1429
26,9158
10,2907

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,31
89,07
89,00
88,69
83,13
72,92
70,13
64,16
61,68
58,63
49,44
31,27
29,91
11,43

COMPETITOR

#

80
47
42
30
501
68
124
52
58
33
208
140
54
31
79

Name

Lappi-seppala, Mikael
Kervinen, llkka
Salakari, Tomi
Jarvinen, Veli-matti
Malmborg, Kimmo
Rdénnberg, Peter
Havola, Jaakko |
Latopelto, Tuomo
Partanen, Olli-pekka
Sokura, Tapio
Gerasimoff, Jari
Pasanen, Tony
Luostarinen, Jukka
Kivela, Jani

Frantti, Pertti
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008
Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 2 -- Stage 2 - Finnish Specialglass

PTS

1 74
2 78
3 78
4 76
5 67
6 82
7 57
8 63
9 48
10 80
11 61
12 74
13 76
14 68
15 67
16 67
17 63
18 86
19 72
20 67
21 61

TIME

18,37
19,96
22,55
24,14
22,72
30,49
22,24
26,13
21,18
37,38
30,12
37,83
39,27
35,50
35,71
36,77
37,77
54,17
48,35
46,32
44,66

HIT
FACTOR

4,0283
3,9078
3,4590
3,1483
2,9489
2,6894
2,5629
2,4110
2,2663
2,1402
2,0252
1,9561
1,9353
1,9155
1,8762
1,8221
1,6680
1,5876
1,4891
1,4465
1,3659

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
87,3080
77,2802
70,3390
65,8850
60,0864
57,2611
53,8668
50,6332
47,8157
45,2475
43,7034
43,2387
42,7957
41,9184
40,7100
37,2661
35,4699
33,2702
32,3166
30,5162

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,01
85,87
78,15
73,21
66,76
63,62
59,85
56,26
53,13
50,28
48,56
48,04
4755
46,58
45,23
41,41
39,41
36,97
35,91
33,91

COMPETITOR

#

104
111
129
102
100
94
107
105
211
88
53
114
135
113
112
86
65
133
97
115
95

Name

Mckeown, Timo
Nurmi, Seppo T
Toroi, Timo
Paavilainen, Karri
Kangas, Jukka P
Mettidinen, Tapani
Ekberg, Mikael
Reinikainen, Marko
Pitkanen, Antti
Schlupp, Kaj K
Koljonen, Jussi
Laaksonen, Kari
Wulff, Harri
Nurmi, Aarne
Hansson, Konsta
Salmi, Eemeli
Kempas, Marko
Kyllénen, Pauli
Juopperi, Jari
Hirvonen, Ludvig
Heikkinen, Jari X
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MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results

PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008
Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 2 -- Stage 2 - Finnish Specialglass

PTS

78
80
80
68
78
55
57

No ok~ W=

TIME

23,07
26,96
28,33
31,28
40,03
30,17
32,93

HIT
FACTOR

3,3810
2,9674
2,8239
2,1739
1,9485
1,8230
1,7309

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
78,9888
75,1690
57,8679
51,8686
48,5269
46,0764

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,77
83,52
64,30
57,63
53,92
51,20

COMPETITOR

#

12
24
17
19
18
23
15

Name

Matero, Ari
Salminen, Timo
Honkala, Ari
Makeld, Kaarlo
Hasu, Jari
Malmborg, Kimmo G
Nuutinen, Jari
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REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results

PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008
Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 2 -- Stage 2 - Finnish Specialglass

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 65 35,10 1,8519 90,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

136 Vilén, Timo J
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008
Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 155 38,65 4,0103 160,0000 100,00 207 Leikos, Jukka

2 138 52,65 2,6211 104,5727 65,36 69 Ronnberg, Stefan
3 135 54,60 2,4725 98,6459 61,65 6 Peippo, Matti

4 0 68,99 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 4 Koponen, Tommi
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008
Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 153 33,58 4,5563

2 149 38,52 3,8681

3 143 40,25 3,56528

4 149 43,96 3,3894

5 140 46,08 3,0382

6 132 44,26 2,9824

7 104 42,16 2,4668

8 158 65,86 2,3990

9 145 60,89 2,3813

10 104 55,40 1,8773
11 134 73,65 1,8194
12 90 49,96 1,8014
13 80 51,24 1,5613
14 134 88,32 1,5172
15 77 66,69 1,1546

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
135,8342
124,7612
119,0249
106,6903
104,7302
86,6247
84,2451
83,6241
65,9224
63,8912
63,2600
54,8265
53,2789
40,5452

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
84,90
77,98
74,39
66,68
65,46
54,14
52,65
52,27
41,20
39,93
39,54
34,27
33,30
25,34

COMPETITOR

#

30
47
42
68
31
80
58
208
52
140
33
501
124
54
79

Name

Jarvinen, Veli-matti
Kervinen, llkka
Salakari, Tomi
Rdénnberg, Peter
Kivela, Jani
Lappi-seppald, Mikael
Partanen, Olli-pekka
Gerasimoff, Jari
Latopelto, Tuomo
Pasanen, Tony
Sokura, Tapio
Malmborg, Kimmo
Havola, Jaakko |
Luostarinen, Jukka
Frantti, Pertti
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008
Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 134 32,86 4,0779
2 154 42,83 3,5956
3 146 49,28 2,9627
4 144 49,65 2,9003
5 138 50,36 2,7403
6 138 56,40 2,4468
7 118 58,35 2,0223
8 118 58,38 2,0212
9 152 75,36 2,0170
10 150 76,14 1,9701
11 96 48,99 1,9596
12 152 80,85 1,8800
13 123 69,42 1,7718
14 112 66,45 1,6855
15 89 53,52 1,6629
16 110 66,48 1,6546
17 158 97,75 1,6164
18 106 68,32 1,55615
19 80 56,38 1,4189
20 65 85,13 0,7635
21 57 80,11 0,7115

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
141,0767
116,2425
113,7957
107,5168
96,0025
79,3458
79,3050
79,1381
77,2967
76,8859
73,7643
69,5190
66,1311
65,2464
64,9209
63,4195
60,8753
55,6734
29,9580
27,9171

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,17
72,65
71,12
67,20
60,00
49,59
49,57
49,46
48,31
48,05
46,10
43,45
41,33
40,78
40,58
39,64
38,05
34,80
18,72
17,45

COMPETITOR

#

104
129
100
211
105
111
94
88
86
65
102
115
135
114
107
113
133
53
112
95
97

Name

Mckeown, Timo
Toroi, Timo
Kangas, Jukka P
Pitkanen, Antti
Reinikainen, Marko
Nurmi, Seppo T
Mettidinen, Tapani
Schlupp, Kaj K
Salmi, Eemeli
Kempas, Marko
Paavilainen, Karri
Hirvonen, Ludvig
Wulff, Harri
Laaksonen, Kari
Ekberg, Mikael
Nurmi, Aarne
Kyllénen, Pauli
Koljonen, Jussi
Hansson, Konsta
Heikkinen, Jari X
Juopperi, Jari
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MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results

PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008
Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTS

144
140
133
120
112

87
107

No ok~ W=

TIME

41,83
49,63
49,92
45,44
59,45
59,51
79,35

HIT
FACTOR

3,4425
2,8209
2,6643
2,6408
1,8839
1,4619
1,3485

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
131,1080
123,8290
122,7406
87,5612
67,9477
62,6733

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
81,94
77,39
76,71
54,73
42,47
39,17

COMPETITOR

#

12
23
15
17
24
19
18

Name

Matero, Ari
Malmborg, Kimmo G
Nuutinen, Jari
Honkala, Ari
Salminen, Timo
Mékela, Kaarlo
Hasu, Jari
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REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results

PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008
Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 142 53,36 2,6612 160,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

136 Vilén, Timo J

Page 1 of 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008
Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 44 5,95 7,3950 45,0000 100,00 6 Peippo, Matti

2 44 7,88 5,5838 33,9784 75,51 207 Leikos, Jukka

3 43 11,60 3,7069 22,5573 50,13 69 Ro6nnberg, Stefan
4 15 27,65 0,5425 3,3012 7,34 4 Koponen, Tommi

Page 1 of 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008
Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1T 4 7,93 5,1702
2 45 9,08 4,9559
3 45 9,53 4,7219
4 45 9,98 4,5090
5 41 9,28 4,4181
6 41 9,58 4,2797
7 45 10,68 4,2135
8 41 10,02 4,0918
9 44 11,42 3,8529
10 45 13,05 3,4483
11 43 12,88 3,3385
12 39 14,79 2,6369
13 44 17,11 2,5716
14 45 24,50 1,8367
15 15 34,24 0,4381

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
43,1349
41,0981
39,2450
38,4537
37,2495
36,6727
35,6138
33,5342
30,0126
29,0572
22,9508
22,3823
15,9863

3,8129

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,86
91,33
87,21
85,45
82,78
81,49
79,14
74,52
66,69
64,57
51,00
49,74
35,53

8,47

COMPETITOR

#

30
47
208
80
68
501
42
58
52
140
31
124
33
54
79

Name

Jarvinen, Veli-matti
Kervinen, llkka
Gerasimoff, Jari
Lappi-seppala, Mikael
Rénnberg, Peter
Malmborg, Kimmo
Salakari, Tomi
Partanen, Olli-pekka
Latopelto, Tuomo
Pasanen, Tony
Kiveld, Jani

Havola, Jaakko |
Sokura, Tapio
Luostarinen, Jukka
Frantti, Pertti
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008
Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 45 7,65 5,8824
2 45 8,48 5,3066
3 45 8,49 5,3004
4 43 8,16 5,2696
5 43 8,96 4,7991
6 43 8,97 4,7938
7 43 10,74 4,0037
8 41 11,14 3,6804
9 45 12,59 3,5743
10 43 12,16 3,5362
11 45 14,93 3,0141
12 43 14,38 2,9903
13 30 10,83 2,7701
14 43 15,76 2,7284
15 41 16,77 2,4448
16 45 19,81 2,2716
17 43 20,80 2,0673
18 43 26,37 1,6306
19 30 18,61 1,6120
20 43 55,48 0,7751
21 15 37,25 0,4027

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
40,5955
40,5477
40,3125
36,7132
36,6722
30,6285
28,1553
27,3431
27,0518
23,0576
22,8755
21,1911
20,8725
18,7030
17,3776
15,8149
12,4744
12,3321

5,9292

3,0805

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,21
90,11
89,58
81,58
81,49
68,06
62,57
60,76
60,12
51,24
50,83
47,09
46,38
41,56
38,62
35,14
27,72
27,40
13,18

6,85

COMPETITOR

#

100
129
88
107
111
104
135
211
114
113
105
86
102
133
65
115
94
97
53
112
95

Name

Kangas, Jukka P
Toroi, Timo
Schlupp, Kaj K
Ekberg, Mikael
Nurmi, Seppo T
Mckeown, Timo
Wulff, Harri
Pitkanen, Antti
Laaksonen, Kari
Nurmi, Aarne
Reinikainen, Marko
Salmi, Eemeli
Paavilainen, Karri
Kyllénen, Pauli
Kempas, Marko
Hirvonen, Ludvig
Mettidinen, Tapani
Juopperi, Jari
Koljonen, Jussi
Hansson, Konsta
Heikkinen, Jari X
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MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results

PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008
Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTS

43
45
45
45
43
44
15

No ok~ W=

TIME

7,24
8,55
8,90
10,71
10,72
19,09
15,30

HIT
FACTOR

5,9392
5,2632
5,0562
4,2017
4,0112
2,3049
0,9804

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
39,8776
38,3094
31,8351
30,3918
17,4634

7,4282

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,62
85,13
70,74
67,54
38,81
16,51

COMPETITOR

#

15
12
17
24
19
23
18

Name

Nuutinen, Jari
Matero, Ari

Honkala, Ari
Salminen, Timo
Mékela, Kaarlo
Malmborg, Kimmo G
Hasu, Jari
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REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results

PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008
Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 45 14,76 3,0488 45,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

136 Vilén, Timo J

Page 1 of 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008
Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 5 -- Stage 5 - Asenurkka

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 60 13,62 4,4053
2 60 13,82 4,3415
3 60 19,84 3,0242
4 60 34,85 1,7217

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
59,1317
41,1895
23,4491

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,55
68,65
39,08

COMPETITOR

#
207

69

Name

Leikos, Jukka
Peippo, Matti
Rdénnberg, Stefan
Koponen, Tommi

Page 1 of 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008
Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 5 -- Stage 5 - Asenurkka

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 60 17,88 3,3557
2 60 18,95 3,1662
3 60 19,56 3,0675
4 60 21,45 2,7972
5 60 25,13 2,3876
6 60 25,40 2,3622
7 60 25,98 2,3095
8 60 26,22 2,2883
9 60 32,21 1,8628
10 60 33,91 1,7694
11 60 37,08 1,6181
12 60 39,36 1,5244
13 45 36,66 1,2275
14 60 50,80 1,1811
15 0 89,64 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
56,6121
54,8466
50,0140
42,6900
42,2362
41,2933
40,9153
33,3064
31,6367
28,9320
27,2561
21,9476
21,1181

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,35
91,41
83,36
71,15
70,39
68,82
68,19
55,51
52,73
48,22
45,43
36,58
35,20

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

42
47
208
501
33
80
30
140
58
124
31
52
68
54
79

Name

Salakari, Tomi
Kervinen, llkka
Gerasimoff, Jari
Malmborg, Kimmo
Sokura, Tapio
Lappi-seppala, Mikael
Jarvinen, Veli-matti
Pasanen, Tony
Partanen, Olli-pekka
Havola, Jaakko |
Kiveld, Jani
Latopelto, Tuomo
Rdénnberg, Peter
Luostarinen, Jukka
Frantti, Pertti
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008
Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 5 -- Stage 5 - Asenurkka

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 60 13,22 4,5386
2 60 13,93 4,3073
3 60 14,82 4,0486
4 60 15,94 3,7641
5 60 18,96 3,1646
6 60 19,21 3,1234
7 60 20,23 2,9659
8 60 21,26 2,8222
9 60 22,02 2,7248
10 60 22,97 2,6121
11 60 25,43 2,3594
12 60 26,41 2,2719
13 60 27,89 2,1513
14 60 31,03 1,9336
15 60 31,16 1,9255
16 60 32,84 1,8270
17 60 40,95 1,4652
18 60 44,62 1,3447
19 60 52,67 1,1392
20 60 53,36 1,1244
21 60 53,37 1,1242

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
56,9418
53,5223
49,7616
41,8354
41,2910
39,2091
37,3095
36,0218
34,5320
31,1915
30,0341
28,4403
25,5624
25,4557
24,1535
19,3700
17,7768
15,0598
14,8651
14,8623

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,90
89,20
82,94
69,73
68,82
65,35
62,18
60,04
57,55
51,99
50,06
47,40
42,60
42,43
40,26
32,28
29,63
25,10
24,78
24,77

COMPETITOR

#

129
111
104
100
107
88
94
102
211
113
97
86
105
114
133
53
135
95
115
65
112

Name

Toroi, Timo
Nurmi, Seppo T
Mckeown, Timo
Kangas, Jukka P
Ekberg, Mikael
Schlupp, Kaj K
Mettidinen, Tapani
Paavilainen, Karri
Pitkanen, Antti
Nurmi, Aarne
Juopperi, Jari
Salmi, Eemeli
Reinikainen, Marko
Laaksonen, Kari
Kyllébnen, Pauli
Koljonen, Jussi
Wulff, Harri
Heikkinen, Jari X
Hirvonen, Ludvig
Kempas, Marko
Hansson, Konsta
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MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results

PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008
Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 5 -- Stage 5 - Asenurkka

PTS

60
60
60
60
60
60
60

No ok~ W=

TIME

20,46
21,34
22,61
24,22
34,29
34,36
35,21

HIT
FACTOR

2,9326
2,8116
2,6537
2,4773
1,7498
1,7462
1,7041

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
57,5258
54,2946
50,6854
35,8005
35,7276
34,8651

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,88
90,49
84,48
59,67
59,55
58,11

COMPETITOR

#

15
17
12
24
23
18
19

Name

Nuutinen, Jari
Honkala, Ari

Matero, Ari
Salminen, Timo
Malmborg, Kimmo G
Hasu, Jari

Makeld, Kaarlo
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REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results

PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008
Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 5 -- Stage 5 - Asenurkka

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 60 35,81 1,6755 60,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

136 Vilén, Timo J

Page 1 of 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008

Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 55 14,12 3,8952 60,0000 100,00 207 Leikos, Jukka
2 52 14,07 3,6958 56,9289 94,88 6 Peippo, Matti
3 46 22,34 2,0591 31,7174 52,86 4 Koponen, Tommi
4 30 16,96 1,7689 27,2470 45,41 69 Roénnberg, Stefan

Page 1 of 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008
Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 51 13,96 3,6533
2 53 15,39 3,4438
3 52 16,17 3,2158
4 55 18,64 2,9506
5 52 17,69 2,9395
6 55 20,69 2,6583
7 58 22,61 2,5652
8 46 24,63 1,8676
9 36 20,35 1,7690
10 26 16,41 1,5844
11 24 16,67 1,4397
12 19 24,25 0,7835
13 18 24,78 0,7264
14 16 25,83 0,6194
15 0 20,67 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
56,5593
52,8153
48,4600
48,2772
43,6585
42,1302
30,6733
29,0539
26,0214
23,6452
12,8679
11,9299
10,1733

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,27
88,03
80,77
80,46
72,76
70,22
51,12
48,42
43,37
39,41
21,45
19,88
16,96

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

30
47
68
42
124
58
208
52
501
80
31
54
140
33
79

Name

Jarvinen, Veli-matti
Kervinen, llkka
Rdénnberg, Peter
Salakari, Tomi
Havola, Jaakko |
Partanen, Olli-pekka
Gerasimoff, Jari
Latopelto, Tuomo
Malmborg, Kimmo
Lappi-seppala, Mikael
Kiveld, Jani
Luostarinen, Jukka
Pasanen, Tony
Sokura, Tapio
Frantti, Pertti

Page 1 of 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008
Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 13,18 4,2489
2 50 15,07 3,3179
3 50 15,53 3,2196
4 54 16,88 3,1991
5 48 17,19 2,7923
6 56 23,29 2,4045
7 46 20,07 2,2920
8 50 22,07 2,2655
9 50 22,28 2,2442
10 42 19,31 2,1750
11 41 20,53 1,9971
12 48 24,91 1,9269
13 38 22,86 1,6623
14 37 24,64 1,5016
15 25 20,24 1,2352
16 25 20,69 1,2083
17 56 47,30 1,1839
18 25 28,01 0,8925
19 12 25,35 0,4734
20 2 23,05 0,0868
21 0 23,61 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
46,8528
45,4650
45,1752
39,4316
33,9545
32,3660
31,9924
31,6908
30,7147
28,2016
27,2111
23,4739
21,2051
17,4425
17,0631
16,7188
12,6039

6,6847

1,2253

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
78,09
75,77
75,29
65,72
56,59
53,94
53,32
52,82
51,19
47,00
45,35
39,12
35,34
29,07
28,44
27,86
21,01
11,14

2,04
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

104
111
100
129
107
135
86
114
94
211
88
113
102
65
53
105
133
97
115
95
112

Name

Mckeown, Timo
Nurmi, Seppo T
Kangas, Jukka P
Toroi, Timo
Ekberg, Mikael
Wulff, Harri
Salmi, Eemeli
Laaksonen, Kari
Mettidinen, Tapani
Pitkanen, Antti
Schlupp, Kaj K
Nurmi, Aarne
Paavilainen, Karri
Kempas, Marko
Koljonen, Jussi
Reinikainen, Marko
Kyllénen, Pauli
Juopperi, Jari
Hirvonen, Ludvig
Heikkinen, Jari X
Hansson, Konsta
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MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results

PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008
Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

PTS

58
44
42
54
37
21
17

No ok~ W=

TIME

17,88
18,82
18,11
30,18
22,98
20,53
24,60

HIT
FACTOR

3,2438
2,3379
2,3192
1,7893
1,6101
1,0229
0,6911

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
43,2438
42,8965
33,0952
29,7812
18,9200
12,7822

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
72,07
71,49
55,16
49,64
31,53
21,30

COMPETITOR

#

12
15
17
24
19
23
18

Name

Matero, Ari
Nuutinen, Jari
Honkala, Ari
Salminen, Timo
Mékela, Kaarlo
Malmborg, Kimmo G
Hasu, Jari

Page 1 of 1



REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results

PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008
Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 38 21,44 1,7724 60,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

136 Vilén, Timo J

Page 1 of 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008

Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 86 22,46 3,8290 90,0000 100,00 6 Peippo, Matti

2 81 22,72 3,5651 83,7974 93,11 207 Leikos, Jukka

3 8 31,44 0,2545 5,9808 6,65 69 Robnnberg, Stefan
4 0 36,57 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 4 Koponen, Tommi

Page 1 of 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008
Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 70 23,67 2,9573
2 53 30,62 1,7309
3 37 24,34 1,5201
4 28 35,18 0,7959
5 18 22,70 0,7930
6 8 36,71 0,2179
7 5 25,94 0,1928
8 6 36,02 0,1666
9 0 34,02 0,0000
10 0 32,48 0,0000
11 0 35,40 0,0000
12 0 35,56 0,0000
13 0 31,39 0,0000
14 0 35,11 0,0000
15 0 39,69 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
52,6761
46,2619
24,2217
24,1318
6,6321
5,8660
5,0693
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
58,53
51,40
26,91
26,81

7,37
6,52
5,63
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

47
208
42
501
30
124
68
80
140
79
58
54
52
31
33

Name

Kervinen, llkka
Gerasimoff, Jari
Salakari, Tomi
Malmborg, Kimmo
Jarvinen, Veli-matti
Havola, Jaakko |
Rdénnberg, Peter
Lappi-seppala, Mikael
Pasanen, Tony
Frantti, Pertti
Partanen, Olli-pekka
Luostarinen, Jukka
Latopelto, Tuomo
Kivela, Jani

Sokura, Tapio

Page 1 of 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008
Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 74 27,62 2,6792
2 53 24,28 2,1829
3 57 30,70 1,8567
4 45 24,83 1,8123
5 44 38,15 1,1633
6 44 45,41 0,9689
7 36 37,55 0,9587
8 32 57,63 0,5553
9 19 44,85 0,4236
10 0 40,58 0,0000
11 0 30,19 0,0000
12 0 37,58 0,0000
13 0 33,65 0,0000
14 0 32,73 0,0000
15 0 29,89 0,0000
16 0 30,78 0,0000
17 0 25,17 0,0000
18 0 37,57 0,0000
19 0 43,24 0,0000
20 0 40,79 0,0000
21 0 60,75 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
73,3266
62,3693
60,8794
38,7429
32,5488
32,2053
18,6524
14,2307
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
81,47
69,30
67,64
43,05
36,17
35,78
20,72
15,81

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

129
107
111
104
211
100
88
133
115
53
105
102
65
95
94
112
113
114
86
135
97

Name

Toroi, Timo
Ekberg, Mikael
Nurmi, Seppo T
Mckeown, Timo
Pitkanen, Antti
Kangas, Jukka P
Schlupp, Kaj K
Kyllébnen, Pauli
Hirvonen, Ludvig
Koljonen, Jussi
Reinikainen, Marko
Paavilainen, Karri
Kempas, Marko
Heikkinen, Jari X
Mettidinen, Tapani
Hansson, Konsta
Nurmi, Aarne
Laaksonen, Kari
Salmi, Eemeli
Wulff, Harri
Juopperi, Jari

Page 1 of 1



MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results

PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008
Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

PTS TIME
1 74 23,05
2 68 42,76
3 15 28,61
4 5 27,91
5 0 40,91
6 0 31,66
7 0 56,59

HIT
FACTOR

3,2104
1,5903
0,5243
0,1791
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
44,5813
14,6979
5,0222
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
49,53
16,33

5,58
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

12
18
24
17
23
19
15

Name

Matero, Ari

Hasu, Jari
Salminen, Timo
Honkala, Ari
Malmborg, Kimmo G
Mékela, Kaarlo
Nuutinen, Jari

Page 1 of 1



REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results

PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008
Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 36 34,03 1,0579 90,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

136 Vilén, Timo J

Page 1 of 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008
Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 8 -- Stage 8

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 128 27,21 4,7042 150,0000 100,00 6 Peippo, Matti

2 143 31,97 4,4729 142,6275 95,08 207 Leikos, Jukka

3 124 39,46 3,1424 100,2015 66,80 69 Ronnberg, Stefan
4 92 44,10 2,0862 66,5210 44,35 4 Koponen, Tommi

Page 1 of 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008
Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 8 -- Stage 8

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 140 29,16 4,8011
2 116 26,70 4,3446
3 122 33,36 3,6571
4 117 33,89 3,4523
5 138 41,77 3,3038
6 137 42,71 3,2077
7 108 36,69 2,9436
8 131 53,22 2,4615
9 122 50,38 2,4216
10 89 44,46 2,0018
1190 46,94 1,9173
12 126 65,97 1,9100
13 122 70,84 1,7222
14 31 32,28 0,9603
15 0 36,66 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

150,0000
135,7368
114,2574
107,8611
103,2204
100,2171
91,9659
76,9037
75,6576
62,5419
59,9032
59,6726
53,8062
30,0040
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,49
76,17
71,91
68,81
66,81
61,31
51,27
50,44
41,69
39,94
39,78
35,87
20,00

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

68
30
47
58
501
42
124
52
33
31
140
208
54
80
79

Name

Roénnberg, Peter
Jarvinen, Veli-matti
Kervinen, llkka
Partanen, Olli-pekka
Malmborg, Kimmo
Salakari, Tomi
Havola, Jaakko |
Latopelto, Tuomo
Sokura, Tapio
Kivela, Jani
Pasanen, Tony
Gerasimoff, Jari
Luostarinen, Jukka
Lappi-seppala, Mikael
Frantti, Pertti

Page 1 of 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008
Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 8 -- Stage 8

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 138 26,62 5,1841
2 138 30,11 4,5832
3 132 31,78 4,1536
4 142 34,51 4,1147
5 138 34,95 3,9485
6 136 37,99 3,5799
7 148 45,04 3,2860
8 92 30,81 2,9860
9 122 42,61 2,8632
10 130 46,96 2,7683
11 140 51,72 2,7069
12 130 49,32 2,6358
13 128 52,94 2,4178
14 132 55,86 2,3631
15 92 39,93 2,3040
16 136 62,53 2,1750
17 88 43,99 2,0005
18 117 61,60 1,8994
19 140 77,36 1,8097
20 146 83,21 1,7546
21 57 62,46 0,9126

STAGE
POINTS

150,0000
132,6137
120,1822
119,0594
114,2489
103,5833
95,0788
86,4005
82,8454
80,1005
78,3231
76,2677
69,9594
68,3744
66,6667
62,9319
57,8827
54,9573
52,3639
50,7689
26,4054

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,41
80,12
79,37
76,17
69,06
63,39
57,60
55,23
53,40
52,22
50,85
46,64
45,58
44,44
41,95
38,59
36,64
34,91
33,85
17,60

COMPETITOR

#

104
111
129
100
211
102
88
107
53
86
135
113
65
114
105
115
94
112
97
133
95

Name

Mckeown, Timo
Nurmi, Seppo T
Toroi, Timo
Kangas, Jukka P
Pitkanen, Antti
Paavilainen, Karri
Schlupp, Kaj K
Ekberg, Mikael
Koljonen, Jussi
Salmi, Eemeli
Wulff, Harri
Nurmi, Aarne
Kempas, Marko
Laaksonen, Kari
Reinikainen, Marko
Hirvonen, Ludvig
Mettidinen, Tapani
Hansson, Konsta
Juopperi, Jari
Kyllébnen, Pauli
Heikkinen, Jari X

Page 1 of 1



MODIFIED -- Overall Stage Results

PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008
Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 8 -- Stage 8

PTS

123
130
128
145
126
136
148

No ok~ W=

TIME

30,87
34,19
40,83
47,27
41,30
51,56
68,44

HIT
FACTOR

3,9845
3,8023
3,1349
3,0675
3,0508
2,6377
2,1625

STAGE
POINTS

150,0000
143,1420
118,0194
115,4796
114,8533

99,2999

81,4094

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,43
78,68
76,99
76,57
66,20
54,27

COMPETITOR

#

12
15
23
17
19
24
18

Name

Matero, Ari
Nuutinen, Jari
Malmborg, Kimmo G
Honkala, Ari
Makela, Kaarlo
Salminen, Timo
Hasu, Jari

Page 1 of 1



REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results

PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008
Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Stage 8 -- Stage 8

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 122 39,02 3,1266 150,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

136 Vilén, Timo J

Page 1 of 1



PorkkA seuranmestaruus 2008
Printed elokuu 27, 2008 at 22:08

Disqualified Shooters

No. Name

209 Holopainen, Antti
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